27 ZIVA MADAN D9728 III-C 105894 
28 KUSHANK 

MAHENDRU 
D9201 IV-C 105194 

29 SHARVAS BHALLA D7912 VII-B 105094 
30 GURNEK SINGH 

KHURANA 
D8620 V-C 147250 

31 GURNOOR 
KHURANA 

D7962 VII-G 147250 

4116719 

TOTAL OUTSTANDING BALANCE: Rs. 41,16,719/- (Rupees Forty-One Lakhs 

Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Nineteen only) 

4. That it is pertinent to mention that the parents of Gurnek Singh Khurana and 
Gurnoor Khurana (aforementioned at S.No. 30 and 31) had stopped sending the 
children to the school with the commencement of the academic year 2025-26 
from April 2025, much prior to the issuance of strike off order dated